Award Year
2007
1941
1980
1974
1995
1970
1981
2016
1974
1954
1976
1973
1989
2006
1974
1940
1949
2006
2007
1971
1951
1943
2011
1975
1983
1945
2006
1971
1980
1998
2014
1976
1960
1982
1986
1997
1964
1975
1987
1971
2005
1985
1962
1981

First Name
David
Elliot
Samuel
Donald
William
Edward
Karl
Mark
Albert
John
Henry
Albert
Edward
Dean
Robert
Angus
Harry
Eric
Albert (Ab)
Elizabeth
Ellsworth
Frank

P.

Arnold
Charles
Frank
William
Angela
Thomas
Morry
Noel
Raymond
Harold
Joseph
Wilhelm
Nancy
Rudolf
Jerome
Tom
John
Robert
E.

Frank
William

Last Name
Accetta
Adams
Adams
Allen
Ambrogio
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Andre
Andree
Andrews
Apathy
Apel
Apple
Arendt
Arrington, Jr.
Arters
Augustine
Augustus
Augustus-Knight=
Augustus
Ausperk
Austin
Ayers
Bailey
Baker
Bakker
Barretts
Barrett
Barron
Bartlett
Bartlett, Jr.
Barton
Bartoszek
Bartsch
Bartsch
Bauhof
Bauman
Bayless
Beazle
Becht
Behrend
Bell

Bell



1983
1996
2005
2010
2008
1997
1955
1991
1967
1980
1962
2001
1965
2012
1990
2010
1974
1973
1955
1961
1953
1944
2000
1950
2001
1993
1952
1983
1968
1994
1959
1972
1997
1976
1966
1996
1968
1931
1942
1955
1992
1964
1969
1956
1942

Russell
La-Trice
Paula

F.

Chet
Margie
Warren
Joseph
Robert
Dorothy
Elmer
Abe
Robert
David
John
Ronald
Thomas
Victoria
John
Steve
Charles
Earl
Joseph
William
Donna
Dean
Roy
John
William
Michael
William
John
Dennis
Robert
Paul
James
B.

B.

Dale
Howard
James
Karl
Edward
Stiles
Donald

Bennett
Bennett
Berghauser
Bergman
Bertel
Bibbs
Bicknell, Jr.
Biddlecombe
Bingham
Bishop
Bittner
Black
Blackburn
Blank
Blank
Blazak
Boardman
Bobofchake
Boggess
Bognar
Bolton
Boner

Bork
Borowski
Borowski
Bortz
Bowers
Bowes
Boyde
Brady
Brammer
Brant
Bregitzer, Sr.
Brice
Briggs
Brindle
Broadbent, Jr.
Broadbent, Sr.
Brown
Brown
Brown
Bruch, Jr.
Brudele
Brumbaugh
Brunner



1985
1985
1966
1994
1977
1970
1960
1964
2003
1972
1986
1993
2002
2003
1974
1976
1939
1988
2016
1980
1971
1985
1984
1983
1931
1985
1935
1982
1961
1940
1945
1956
1975
1956
1971
1987
1970
1977
1972
1954
1968
1989
1990
1994
1939

Marian
Louis
Paul
Judith
Donald
Jack
William
Chester
William
Gerald
Linda
David
Kevin
Judith
Sal
Harold
Earle
Jeanne
Donald
Robert
Theodore
Gertie
Julius
Wilson
William
Raymond
A
Joseph
Howard
R.

E.

W.
Jean
Robert
Donald
Robert
Gerald
Morton
Myrtice
Chris
Robert
David
Neil
James
Alva

Bryant
Buchanan
Buckland
Budd
Burke
Burket
Burroughs
Butler
Butler
Butts
Cadwallader
Cadwallader, Sr.
Caine
Caine
Calabrese
Camilin
Campbell
Carpenter
Carlson
Carson
Castele
Cebulis
Cers
Chambers
Champney, Jr.
Chappell
Chatham
Chervin
Chesler
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clements
Cleveland
Cogan
Coleman
Coles
Colliers
Collins
Conway
Cook
Copeland
Cordek
Corlett



1971
1957
1984
2013
2006
2016
1963
1944
1975
1966
1976
1970
1962
1973
2007
1942
1955
1974
1943
1982
1991
2007
1981
1969
1971
1942
1995
1982
1998
1966
2002
1950
1963
1980
1974
1970
1988
2011
2016
1990
1995
1953
1966
2000
2003

Robert
Thomas
Thomas
Cindy
Michael
Curtis
Francis
M.
Dorothy
Joseph
Clarence
John
Ray
John
Allen
John
William
Robert
Charles
Raymond
David
Anthony
Beverly
Bert
Richard
Felix
Harold
George
Ray
Leslie
Richard
Nathan
Paul
Orba
William
D.
Joyce
James
John
Louis
Kay
Howard
Frank
Rick
James

Corning
Corrigan
Corrigan
Courtright
Courtright
Cousineau Il
Coy
Crackel
Craig
Crane
Crayton
Cregan
Crittenden
Crosson, Jr.
Crowley
Croxton
Crytzer
Cummins
Cutting
Czech
Daberko
DaFonseca
Daigle
Daley, Jr.
Danielson
Danto
Danto
Darchuk
Dargis
Darvas
Darvas
Dauby
Davis
Davis

Day
Dayton
DeGirolamo
Delaney
DelLuca
DeMarco, Jr.
Denne
Dennison
Derry, Jr.
Devine
Deviney



1982
1971
1968
1956
1987
1931
1981
2009
1962
2014
1973
1969
1994
1961
1951
2002
1968
1966
1972
1976
1999
2002
1987
1952
1969
1962
1957
1940
1969
1956
1959
1935
1945
2008
1978
1980
2006
1967
1991
1977
1942
1960
1975
1958
1986

Douglas
E

Carl
Howard
Beverly
Henry
Paul
Robert
Libro
Carol
Clement
Lewis
Jerome
Merl
William
Jerry
Merton
Richard
Charles
Daniel
Theresa
Mark

J.

Harry
Frederick
Charles
Benjamin
John
William
C.
Martin
Louis
Robert
Scott
Ernest
Leonard
Michael
James
Jack
Frank
Charles
John
Roy
Andrew
Donald

DeWerth
deWindt
Dick, Jr.
Dielman
Dikowicz
Dill
Dimmick, Jr.
DiVincenzo
Dizinno
Doe
Doehner
Doering
Domiano
Dopson
Dorner, Sr.
Doubrava
Douthitt
Downe
Dragga
Dula
Duncan
Duncan
Eakin
Eastman
Eckley
Eckstein
Edwards
Eisenhauer
Eisenhauer
Ellis

Ellis
Elsesser
Emerson
Engel
Enold
Ente
Eppele
Eppinger
Erskine
Eschwiler
Evans
Evans
Evilsizer
Ewing
Farmer



1956 Joseph Fawcett

1958 Wlater Featherstun
1993 William Fedik
1981 William Felegyhazi, Jr.
2006 Frank Fella
1960 Arthur Fellows
1987 John Ferlito, Jr.
1962 John Fialko
1963 James Ficere, Jr.
1961 Ralph Findley
2007 Thomas Fink

2013 Genevieve Fioritto
1994 Mike Fioritto
1973 Pamela Firmans
1956 Royal Firman, Jr.
2016 Robert (Rob) Fischer
1963 Roxey Fischietto
1992 Lawrence Fistek
1989 Juel Fitzgerald
1992 Danny Fitzgerald
1931 Horatio Ford
1989 Charles Ford, Jr.
1966 Robert Foreman
1973 John Forgac
1956 Japser Foster
2012 Kenneth Fox

1953 Walter Francis
1989 Thomas Frank
1969 Howard Fredrich
1972 Stanley Friedman
2009 Donald Friswold
1982 Robert Frost
1993 Rolland Frye, Jr.
1958 Elmer Fuller
1975 Kenneth Fuller
1970 William Fumich
1960 Hubert Furry
1982 Robert Fyock
1983 Joanny Fyock
1982 Steven Gabor
1969 Curtis Gadd
1947 Albert Gage
1959 Steve Galgoczy
1975 Charles Gallagher

1976 William Gardner



2015
1984
2000
1979
1987
1988
1985
1985
1962
1963
1980
1998
1961
1972
1973
1978
1980
1983
1946
1978
1976
1982
1986
2008
2005
2006
1977
1986
1976
1943
1978
2008
1964
1952
1966
1954
1954
1966
1973
2007
1956
2001
1977
1967
1987

Stephen
William
Richard
Harold
Janet
Randall
James
Charles
Theodore
George
George
Grover
J.

Frank
Marie
Pat
Anthony
Richard
William
James
Delvan
Gary
Jay
Scott
Suzanne
Linda
Thomas
Sheldon
William
Arthur
Arthur
James
Paul
Robert
Howard
James
Oliver
Carl
Daniel
Mark
Arthur
Barbara
Robert
Frederick
John

Garner
Garrison
Gash
Gedson
Gee

Gee
Gehlmann
Germana
Gholston
Gibbons
Gibbons
Gilmore
Glass
Glatzhofer
Glatzhofers
Gliozzi
Gliozzi
Glove
Glover
Goebl
Gold

Gole
Gorham
Graham
Graham
Gray
Gray
Greenberg
Greene
Greenwood
Greer
Gress
Greve
Gries
Griesmer
Griffin
Grotefend
Groth
Groth
Grossi
Grumney
Grygier
Gubanc
Guelker
Guerra



1984
1982
1964
2009
2013
1963
1986
1968
1971
1972
1959
1985
1967
1939
1986
1949
1963
1971
1975
1968
1979
1957
1975
1958
1979
1986
1984
1976
1941
1960
1976
1970
2010
1983
1975
1980
1990
2016
1959
1967
1965
1971
1976
1959
1969

Thomas
Mary
Stephen
Albert
Kenneth
Dean
lvan
Ivan
Mildred
Wilfred
Beverly
Robert
Jay
Dudley
Walter
Ernest
Wade
Charles
Donald
Russell
Ashford
William
Leonard
Ben
Leslie
Thomas
Scottie
Leon

H.

Rev.
Evelyn
Raymond
Ronnie
Fred
Herbert
Thomas
Louis
Michael
John
Richard
Cornell
Sam
Estelle
John
Reuben

Gulick
Gulley
Gyuricza
Haber
Haber
Haberkost
Hack, Jr.
Hack, Sr.
Hacke
Hagan
Hamilton
Haney
Hanna
Hard
Harper
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Hartwig
Hatch
Hatcher
Hauser
Hauserman
Hauserman
Hawkins
Haynesworth, Jr.
Heinlein
Heinmiller
Helm
Hemme
Hendershot
Henighan, Sr.
Henkin
Heppler
Herbell
Herman
Herpst
Hess
Higgins
Hightower
Hill

Hill

Hine
Hitchcock, Jr.



1972 James Hodge

1976 William Hodges
2001 Todd Hoffman
2008 John Hogan
1971 Josephine Hollingsworthe
1955 Robert Holloway
1973 John Holloway
2000 Barkus Holmes
2005 Timothy Holmes
2013 Ronald Holt

1974 Robert Howell
1953 Elton Hoyt, Il
1988 Donald Hricko
1956 Alfred Hudson
1979 Siegfried Hufenbach
1999 Robert Huge
1978 Charles Hughes
1947 Phillip Hungerford
1986 John Hunt
2012 Paul Imm
1966 Thurman Ireland
1942 George Izant
1952 Perry Jackson
1964 Harry Jackson
1980 Gary Jackson
1951 Sidney Jackson, Jr.
1973 John Jacobson
2002 David James
1996 Dr. Janning
1979 A. Jasper
1962 James Jenning
2013 Robert Jensen
1983 Geraldin Jessen
1986 Donald Jewel
1987 Dolores Jewel
1977 Cullen Johnson
1978 Harvey Johnson
1978 Ralph Johnson
1985 William Johnson
1996 George Johnson
2000 Andrew Johnson
2003 Mark Johnson
1965 Vito Jokubaitis
1939 James Jones

1975 Arthur Jones



2005
1972
1975
1975
1995
1999
1975
1970
1967
1982
1977
1975
1975
1997
2000
2005
1999
2008
1970
1975
2002
2009
1960
1975
1979
1944
1969
1984
2001
1952
1996
1986
1975
1973
1991
1956
1953
1974
2014
1975
1976
1999
1997
1972
1997

Tony
Bertice
Paul
Tony
Terry
Sue
Eugene
Bernard
Norman
Edward
Thomas
Lloyd
Joseph
Edward
Douglas
Robert
David
David
Jarman
Raymond
George
Kevin
Jerry
Leo
Ronald
C.

Jack
Thomas
Kevin
William
Ari
Connie
Hugo
Valentine
Mark
Wells
Louis
Larry
John
Robert
Albert
James
Christie
Robert
Terry

Jones
Jordane
Jordan
Jost
Kaczmarski
Kadlowec
Kamps
Kamps, Jr.
Kappel
Karns
Kaselonis
Keating
Keller
Kelly
Kelly
Kelly
Kemme
Kennard
Kennard
Kenney
Kern
Keesler
Kessler
Kiesel
Kinkopf
Kinley
Kinney
Kirsop
Kittrick
Klein
Klein
Klemens
Klingbergs
Klingbergse
Knapp, Sr.
Knierim
Knowles
Koch, Jr.
Kochis
Koepke
Kohorany
Kolpien
Kort
Koscso
Kovacs



1963
1966
1976
1957
2009
1986
1986
1971
2009
1968
1984
2004
1940
2011
1977
1990
1965
1985
1981
1997
1961
1946
1982
1966
1964
1944
1958
1963
1972
1995
1989
1958
1992
1967
1974
1963
2015
2004
1969
1967
1962
1964
1988
1988
1968

Frank
Charles
Herbert
Ladd
Danise
Dolores
Olgerts
Harold
Thomas
Allan
Charles
Art
Claude
Joseph
Frank
Robert
Max
Carolyn
Tom
Charles
Thomas
Ray
John
William
James
Frank
Hugh
Benjamin
Robert
Richard
James
Van
William
Lee
Allan
Albert
Howard
Jennifer
Walter
Melvin
Elmer
Gerald
Thomas
Ronald
Joe

Krakora
Kraven
Kruger
Krunhansl|
Krushinski
Kubek
Kubulins
Kuhn
Kuivila
Kukral
Kunsman
Kvacek
LaBarre
LaGruth
LaGuisa
Lahman
Laird
LaMaster
Lang
Lang
Langford
Lapham
Latimer
Latimore
Laurence
Lausche
Leach
Lecorchick
Lees
Lefko
Legros
Leichliter
Lentz
Leslie
Lewicki
Lewin
Lewis
Lewis
Lihwa
Lindsay
Lindseth
Linn
Linton
Liston
Little, Sr.



1977
1974
1935
1991
1961
1962
1957
1964
1967
1950
1970
1977
1969
1991
1975
1993
1983
1992
2011
1977
1963
1969
1971
1978
1987
1995
1953
1963
2001
1996
1944
1931
1958
1995
1981
1964
1996
1942
1974
1951
1974
1957
1952
1956
1953

William
Florence
Charles
Michael
Wilbur
Robert
Lawrence
Ralph
Abe
Edward
Robert
Anthony
Edward
Dorsey
James
David
Russell
James
William
Donald
Robert
William
Charles
John
Clare
Billie
James
David
Michael
David
John
Samuel
S.
Robert
Donna
William
Joseph
Charles
Russell
William
Thomas
Jack
Gregory
Henry
Robert

Lommis
Lonar
Lonsdale
Loomis
Lossner
Louis

Lowell
Luffler
Luntz

Lynde
MacFarland
Macias
Macke, Jr.
Mackey
MacSwords, Jr.
Madigan
Maier
Makar
Makowski
Malak
Malcolm
Malone
Mancini
Mannen
Mansperger
Mantz
Manuel
Manuel
Marron
Marsh
Martin
Mather
Mather
Matthias
Maynard
Maynard, Jr.
Mazzarella
McCahill
McCann
McFarland
McGovern
Mcllvain
MclIntosh
Mclntosh, IlI
McKean



1968
1958
1965
1964
1973
1986
1976
1970
2004
2002
2014
1959
2015
1954
1964
1977
1946
1969
1976
1980
1981
1989
1992
2000
1974
1971
1985
2012
1985
1976
1977
1981
1986
1974
1958
1986
1931
1979
1995
1976
2002
2002
1994
1957
1976

Willie
Wade
David
James
Ralph
David
Murray
Jack
Tom
Scott
Salvatore
James
David
Fred
Herman
John
Louis
Alex
Paul
Charles
Edward
Denise
Debra
David
Norma
William
Irene

J.
Ronald
Arthur
Rose
Catherine
Paul
James
William
Edward
Delo
Thomas
Edward
Ronald
Mae
Glenn
Earl

Leo
Marvin

McKee
McKinney
McNeilly, Sr.
Mecredy
Meermans
Megraw
Mehlman
Melton
Merik
Merriman
Messina
Metzenbaum
Metzger
Metzger
Meyer
Meyer
Mihalka
Miller
Miller
Miller
Miller
Miller
Miller
Miller, Sr.
Millison
Mitchell
Mitchell
Mohr

Moll
Molzan
Molzan
Monhart
Monhart, Sr.
Monica
Monks, Jr.
Montgomery
Mook
Moore
Moore
Morgan
Morrical
Morrical
Mortensen
Moss
Moss



1957
1996
1986
1957
2007
1960
1977
2010
1983
1965
1974
2011
1944
1956
1941
1980
1979
1965
1957
2015
2006
1958
1946
1963
2016
1952
2014
1966
1945
1983
1947
1955
1992
2002
1968
1999
1962
1958
1973
1987
1980
1942
1972
1970
2004

Albert
Bert
Randolph
John
Gary
Frank
Alfred
Donald

H.

Henry
Roger
Richard
Arthur
Earl
Alexander
Lillian
Lillian
Fred
Lawrence
Richard
Charles (CJ)
Carl
James
Andres
Thomas
Earl
Patrick
John
Herbert
Thomas
Stanley
Joseph
Jack
Steven
Stanley
Richard
Thomas
David
Clarence
Raymond
Jo Ann
Edwin
Donald
William
Rich

Motter
Moyar
Murphy
Murray
Musselman
Myers
Nachtigall
Nash
Nau
Nave
Nece
Neckar
Neff
Nelcon
Neshkin
Nevin
Nickell
Niedermeyer
Noble
Noga
Nusbaum
Obenland
O'Brien
Obusek
Oden
O'Donnel
O'Leary
Olsmond, Jr.
Olson
O'Reilly
Orr

Otis

Oott

Ott

Pace
Pacyna
Patton
Peebles
Pejeau
Penner
Perkins
Perkins, 111
Perris
Perry
Perry



1982
2001
1957
1966
1972
1957
1990
1997
1960
1989
1939
1979
1992
1996
2000
2012
2008
1970
1974
1990
1988
1961
1965
1976
2013
1991
1940
2003
1955
1982
1977
2008
1999
1985
1970
1985
1960
1994
1976
1993
1990
2010
1978
1977
1999

Milton
Phillip
Earl
John
Harry
James
Richard
Cecilia
Dean
Joseph
William
George
Thomas
Linda
Charles
Diane
James
Burt
Daniel
Theresa
Thomas
Carl

D.

John
Brenda
Charles
G.
Paula
Lawrence
Raymond
George
Michael
Nicholas
Midlred
Robert
Thomas
Robert
Clifford
James
Robert
Mark
Garry
William
Donald
Michael

Pesti
Peters
Peterson
Peterson
Petkovsek
Petro
Pfahl
Pfahl
Phillips
Phillips, Jr.
Pinschmidt
Poe

Poe

Poole
Poole
Popik
Popik, Sr.
Porterfield
Preising
Pretlow
Pretlow, Il
Price
Pritchard
Prizzi
Profit
Provencher, Jr.
Provo
Puchajda
Punkal
Puzzitiello
Qua
Quintin
Rachford
Radlich
Ramsdell
Reading
Ream
Reeves, Jr.
Reichard
Reiff
Reinbrecht
Renicker
Resnick
Retzlaff
Reville



1942 George Richardson

1979 Janet Ricketts
1972 Myron Riegel
1978 Owen Ringle
1961 Rudolph Ristau
1950 Harry Roberts
1949 James Robinson
1974 Esther Robinson
1991 George Robinson
1978 Rudolph Rodgers
1993 Waltalou Rodgers
2015 David Ross

1943 Captain Roth

1959 George Roth

1939 Floyd Rowe
2005 Dave Ruffo
1974 Josephine Rusnak
1984 Charles Russo
1983 Arnold Ruszkowski
1984 Felicia Ruszkowski
1990 Jess Saba

1989 Brian Sammon
1975 Hillard Sands
1947 David Sanerson
1963 Gilbert Sanow
1966 Chester Sargent
2004 John Sanders
1970 Paul Savage
1998 Bonita Sawyer
1987 Jann Sayles (Glove)
1976 James Schaffer, Sr.
1957 Norman Schaufler
1975 Joseph Schaut
1972 Susan Schaute
2009 Joseph Scheible
1981 Albert Scheiman
1942 Harry Schermer
1973 Arlene Schille
1979 Joan Schillky
1983 Theodore Schillky
1965 Albert Schlueter
1980 Arnold Schmeling
1965 Ernest Schmidt
1949 John Schmink

1967 Earl Schneider



1962
1996
1965
1960
1973
1973
1985
1945
1960
1941
1984
1971
1975
1946
1957
2011
2009
1961
2004
1985
1968
2003
2004
2000
1989
1975
1998
1972
1942
1939
1959
1968
1994
1970
1947
1978
1964
1970
1974
2007
1944
1971
1953
1978
1971

George
Joyce
Donald
Wilbur
Jack
Arthur
Bonnie
William
Rabbi
Louis
Joseph
Amber
Douglas
Robert
Milford
Constance
William
Howard
Craig
Mervyn
Dr.
Robert
Tom
Annemarie
Frank
Russell
Gloria
Edward
L.
Lawrence
Roland
Joseph
Robert
Kenneth
Frank
James
Charles
Walter
Charles
Lee
Lorenzo
J.
Thomas
William
Charles

Schoepe
Schroth
Schulze
Schurk
Schwartz

Schweitzer, Jr.

Seese
Seitz
Seligman
Seltzer
Semock, Sr.
Sessions
Sewell
Sharpe
Sharp
Sheehan
Sheehan, Jr.
Sheldon
Shubert
Shuman
Silverstein
Silvis
Simiele
Simpson
Skapin
Skidmore
Skipworth
Sloan, Jr.
Smallsreed
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith, Jr.
Snell
Solamon
Spahr
Sparling
Spears
Spilker
Spicer
Spraker
Standing
Starn
Steck



1945
1967
1958
1947
1972
1975
2006
1964
1969
2000
1951
1973
1940
1991
1986
1999
1969
1998
1979
1971
1960
1961
1962
1965
1979
1998
1965
1943
1995
1991
1997
1973
1998
1980
1976
1954
2001
2008
1975
2007
1952
1998
1992
1981
1982

John
George
Waldo
William
Vernon
S.
Scott

H.

T.
Allen
Sam
Method
Rodney
Thomas
Joseph
Carol
Harold
Ronald
Stephen
Bernice
Forrest
Richard
Daniel
William
Ernest
Robert
David
Gordon
Richard
Mary
David
A.
William
Werner
Michael
Norbert
Karen
Tom
Louis
Louis
Bernard
Paul
Joseph
Johnnie
Robert

Stefancik
Stefancik
Stevens
Stinchcomb
Stouffer
Stout
Strawn
Strecker
Strimple
Strnad
Stryffeler
Sulak
Sutton
Sutyak
Swartz
Swiatkowski
Swinerton
Szego
Szekely
Tabore
Talmadge
Tappendon
Taussig
Taylor
Taylor
Taylor
Templeton
Tennyson
Thoma
Thomas
Thompson
Thornton
Thrasher
Timm
Tkac
Tobbe
Tomsic
Tomsic
Toth

Toth
Towell
Traczyk
Traina
Travis
Trepa



1975
1988
1985
1993
1949
1955
1971
1985
1960
1981
1995
1968
1978
2003
2015
1955
1997
1976
1973
1985
2013
1955
1997
2005
1942
1954
1994
1988
1983
1991
1988
1990
1992
1993
1976
2003
1949
1982
1981
1984
1965
1951
2001
2011
1976

Eugene
Robert
Thomas
Albert
Jerome
Alvin
Francis
Clayton
Frank
Clark
Don
Maynard
Joseph
Richard
James
Warren
F.
George
Mabel
John
Richard
George
George
Dave
William
Charles
Kay
Warren
Gerald
Stephen
James
Frank
Irene
Lowell
Eugene
W.
Geoge
Richard
Leonard
Melvin
Samuel
Howard
Norman
Robert
Robert

Trescott
Trodden
Trudell
Turay
Turins
Turins
Turos
Twigg
Uhlik
Unger
Unger
Unger
Vacel

Van Beers
VanGilder
Vicknell, Jr.
Viers
Vince, Sr.
Vincer
Visnocky
Voigt
Voinovich
Voinovich
Volek
Vorpe
Voss
Waczovszky
Wade
Wagner
Wall
Walsh
Watkins
Watkins
Watkins
Weakland
Weatherhead
Webster
Weinrich
Weinstein
Weisblatt
Wellman
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wendt



1983
2000
1956
2014
1954
1958
1955
1962
1961
1986
1952
1950
1965
1998
1985
1970
2005
1977
1999
1993
2014
2009
1960
1973
1972
1989
1994
1979
1959
1988
1950
1964
1945
2001
1967
1968
1973
1990
2004
1984
1978
1946
1967
1975
1967

Harry
Mark

L.
Charles
George
Charles
Edward
Walter
Floyd
William
Harry
Birkett
Robert
Dar
Elizabeth
Eugene
Charles
Lucious
Frank
Bruce
Herbert
John
Myron
William
Adolph
Bradford
Robert
Stuart
Carl
Paul
Fred
Townley
A.
Joseph
Richard
Charles
Robert
John
Donald
Oren
Galen
Arthur
Kenneth
Eleanor
Charles

Wentland
Wesolowski
West
Wharton, Sr.
Whit
White
Whitfield
Whitlatch
Whitmer
Wilcox
Wilfert
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williamson
Williamson
Wilson
Wilson
Wilson
Wilson, Jr.
Wilson
Wintersteller
Withers
Wittig
Woldman
Wolf

Wolf
Wolfe
Wolfe, Il
Wolff
Wollet
Woomer
Wright
Young
Young
Young
Youngstein
Younkin
Zentgraf
Zielinski
Zielinski
Zika



1984
1979
1932
1933
1934
1936
1937
1938
1948

Mark
Edward
None Given
None Given
None Given
None Given
None Given
None Given
None Given

Zimmerman
Zmina



